
1 

 

BID RESULTS
Bid #: 2022-35 

Bid Name: Sidewalk Replacement 

Opening Date & Time: 4/25/2022 @ 1:00 PM 

# of Bids Received: 4

 

ONLINE SUBMITTAL 
 

Name: Lisa Thompson      Company: STCC        

 

Name: __        Company:         

   

Name:         Company:         

 

Name:         Company:         

 

Name:         Company:         

 

Name:         Company:         

Contractor Amount of Bid 
Bid Security 

Check 

or  Bond 

Bid Form 

signed 

Date & Time 

Received 

Addendum 

Acknwlgd. 
References 

Taylor Davis Landscape 

& Construction 
$ 24,835.00 NA Yes 

4/25/2022 

@ 10:13 am 
Yes Yes 

Adams Ruxton 

Construction 
$ 22,293.18 NA Yes 

4/28/2022 

@ 8:32 am 
Yes Yes 

Baskin Builders $ 36,625.00 NA Yes 
4/28/2022 

@ 9:07 am 
Yes Yes 

Caracas Construction 

Corp 
$ 30,873.00 NA Yes 

4/28/2022 

@ 11:35 am 
Yes Yes 

 $      

 $      

 $      

 $      


